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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed Date

Council on the Arts

T130484

$18,600.00

$18,600.00

07/01/2012

06/30/2013

GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/08/2013

Office of Parks Recreation
& Historic Preservation

CZ13T10

$104,657.00

$104,657.00

04/01/2013

03/31/2016

GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSES

Grant

03/19/2014

Council on the Arts

T24718GG

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

01/01/2024

12/31/2024

T24718GG - Support for Orgs

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/02/2024

Council on the Arts

T150232

$181,600.00

$0.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

Manitoga/ The Russel Wright De

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/12/2014

Council on the Arts

T140361

$18,600.00

$18,600.00

07/01/2013

06/30/2014

GENERAL SUPPORT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/04/2014

Council on the Arts

T23398GG

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

01/01/2023

12/31/2023

T23398GG-NYSCA Support for Org

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/01/2023

Council on the Arts

T21080GG

$30,000.00

$30,000.00

01/01/2021

12/31/2021

T21080GG- General Operating Su

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/03/2021

Council on the Arts

T153055

$16,700.00

$16,700.00

01/01/2015

12/31/2015

SANCTUARY PRODUCTION PHASE II

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/06/2015

Council on the Arts

T00074GG

$18,600.00
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$18,600.00

01/01/2016

12/31/2016

Manitoga/The Russel Wright Des

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/13/2015




Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T20012GG $18,000.00/| $18,000.00/01/01/2020 12/31/2020 ||ART01-AD20-2020 0808201914 Subject to OSC  |08/08/2019
Pre-Audit

Council on the Arts C00286GG $66,000.00/| $66,000.00/(01/01/2017 |[12/31/2019 |Aid to Localities - Cultural Services Grant 12/06/2016
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T22006GG $30,000.00 | $30,000.0001/01/2022 {12/31/2022 | T22006GG-General Operating Sup Subject to OSC  |08/26/2021
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T141126 $7,200.00 $7,200.00(01/01/2014 |[12/31/2014 |COMPOSER COMMISSIONS Subject to OSC  |06/04/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T01347GG $46,744.00/| $46,744.00/01/01/2018 12/31/2019 ||T01347GG-Dragon Rock: Capital Subject to OSC  |[09/26/2017
Pre-Audit

Office of Parks Recreation .

L . CE09088 $160,283.74| $160,283.7403/30/2010 |[{07/31/2018 ||Restoration of Access Roads Grant 08/13/2012

& Historic Preservation

Office of Parks Recreation | (.7 g7g $80,063.00 | $80,063.0004/01/2010 [03/31/2013 |ZBGA 2010-2013 49070GA007 Grant 12/07/2011

& Historic Preservation

NATURAL HERITAGE TRUST
Office of Parks Recreation PROGRAM - ZOO, BOTANITCAL
& Historic Preservation C91010GG $235,535.00/| $235,535.00/04/01/2016 |03/31/2021 GARDEN, & AQUIRUM CULTURAL Grant 01/17/2017
OUTREACH

Office of Parks Recreation | 501966 | $253,001.57| $112,041.51/04/01/2021 |03/31/2026 | Natural Heritage Trust Programs ZBGA Grant 10/25/2022

& Historic Preservation Cultural Outreach
Contracts Not

Council on the Arts T150232A $18,600.00| $18,600.00/01/01/2015 12/31/2015 ||Russel Write Design Subject to OSC  |12/12/2014
Pre-Audit
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