Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for MANITOGA INC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
Council on the Arts	T130484	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	07/01/2012	06/30/2013	GENERAL OPERATING SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/08/2013
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	CZ13T10	\$104,657.00	\$104,657.00	04/01/2013	03/31/2016	GENERAL OPERATING EXPENSES	Grant	03/19/2014
Council on the Arts	T24718GG	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	01/01/2024	12/31/2024	T24718GG - Support for Orgs	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/02/2024
Council on the Arts	T150232	\$181,600.00	\$0.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	Manitoga/ The Russel Wright De	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/12/2014
Council on the Arts	T140361	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	07/01/2013	06/30/2014	GENERAL SUPPORT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/04/2014
Council on the Arts	T23398GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2023	T23398GG-NYSCA Support for Org	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/01/2023
Council on the Arts	T21080GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2021	12/31/2021	T21080GG- General Operating Su	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/03/2021
Council on the Arts	T153055	\$16,700.00	\$16,700.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	SANCTUARY PRODUCTION PHASE II	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/06/2015
Council on the Arts	T00074GG	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	01/01/2016	12/31/2016	Manitoga/The Russel Wright Des	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/13/2015

Council on the Arts	T20012GG	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	01/01/2020	12/31/2020	ART01-AD20-2020 0808201914	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/08/2019
Council on the Arts	C00286GG	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	01/01/2017	12/31/2019	Aid to Localities - Cultural Services	Grant	12/06/2016
Council on the Arts	T22006GG	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	01/01/2022	12/31/2022	T22006GG-General Operating Sup	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/26/2021
Council on the Arts	T141126	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	01/01/2014	12/31/2014	COMPOSER COMMISSIONS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/04/2014
Council on the Arts	T01347GG	\$46,744.00	\$46,744.00	01/01/2018	12/31/2019	T01347GG-Dragon Rock: Capital	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/26/2017
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	CE09088	\$160,283.74	\$160,283.74	03/30/2010	07/31/2018	Restoration of Access Roads	Grant	08/13/2012
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	CZ10T08	\$80,063.00	\$80,063.00	04/01/2010	03/31/2013	ZBGA 2010-2013 49070GA007	Grant	12/07/2011
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	C91010GG	\$235,535.00	\$235,535.00	04/01/2016	03/31/2021	NATURAL HERITAGE TRUST PROGRAM - ZOO, BOTANITCAL GARDEN, & AQUIRUM CULTURAL OUTREACH	Grant	01/17/2017
Office of Parks Recreation & Historic Preservation	C00019GG	\$253,091.57	\$112,041.51	04/01/2021	03/31/2026	Natural Heritage Trust Programs ZBGA Cultural Outreach	Grant	10/25/2022
Council on the Arts	T150232A	\$18,600.00	\$18,600.00	01/01/2015	12/31/2015	Russel Write Design	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/12/2014